
From: Sen. Click Bishop
To: Senate Finance Committee
Subject: FW: I oppose SB 62!
Date: Friday, March 18, 2022 7:35:00 AM

-----Original Message-----
From: fedorashirley@gmail.com <fedorashirley@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, March 18, 2022 5:35 AM
To: Sen. Bert Stedman <Sen.Bert.Stedman@akleg.gov>; Sen. Lyman Hoffman <Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@akleg.gov>;
Sen. Natasha Von Imhof <Sen.Natasha.VonImhof@akleg.gov>; Sen. David Wilson
<Sen.David.Wilson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Donny Olson <Sen.Donny.Olson@akleg.gov>; Sen. Bill Wielechowski
<Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@akleg.gov>; Sen. Click Bishop <Sen.Click.Bishop@akleg.gov>; Rep. Geran Tarr
<Rep.Geran.Tarr@akleg.gov>; Rep. Sarah Vance <Rep.Sarah.Vance@akleg.gov>; Senate Finance
<Finance.Calendar@akleg.gov>
Subject: I oppose SB 62!

Oppose SB62!
Shirley Fedora 2110 Horizon Ct,Homer Ak 99603

Sent from my iPhone
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